

PACHHUNGA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

(A constituent college of Mizoram University)



Email: nss@pucollege.edu.in

NSS DAY CELEBRATION 2023 SPORTS MINISTER'S TROPHY AWARDED TO NSS PUC UNIT

The NSS PUC Unit was awarded first prize (College category) in the Sports Minister's Trophy for Voluntary Blood Donation 2022-2023 on September 22nd, 2023. NSS PUC Unit contributed 857 units of blood to Civil Hospital, Zoram Medical College, and Synod Hospital, Durtlang during the fiscal year 2022-2023. The award includes a citation and a cash prize of Rs 50,000/-, which was presented to the Volunteers and Programme Officers of the NSS PUC Unit by Shri Robert Romawia Royte, Mizoram's Minister of Sports and Youth Services.







Programme Officer, NSS
Frichinga University College
Alzawi - Mizoram

Signature of Programme Officer with seal Programme Officer NSS Unit, Pachhunga University College